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1     Andy Armstrong         Top Fin        1/1    5:53       18:49
2     Lois Spitzer           Top Fin        1/1    6:00       19:11
3     Lucas Gower            M1519         1/11    6:16       20:02
4     Nathan Warren          M3039         1/25    6:16       20:04
5     Mandy Tegtmeyer        F3039         1/56    6:17       20:05
6     Bailey Brewer          F1519         1/30    6:17       20:06
7     Mark Barton            M5059         1/10    6:18       20:11
8     Dakota White           M1114         1/15    6:19       20:12
9     Jared Eberhard         M1114         2/15    6:19       20:14
10    Kara Spitzer           F1114         1/25    6:21       20:19
11    Chelsea Halderman      F2029         1/26    6:26       20:34
12    Landen Kreusch         M1114         3/15    6:31       20:52
13    Richard Barton         M6069          1/3    6:32       20:54
14    Jimmy Smith            M2029          1/8    6:43       21:31
15    Alexis Meyer           F1114         2/25    6:57       22:15
16    Brooke Strobel         F010          1/21    7:01       22:26
17    Tracy Moore            M3039         2/25    7:04       22:37
18    Ariel Zeiler           F1519         2/30    7:07       22:47
19    Marissa Brown          F2029         2/26    7:09       22:52
20    Brooklyn Miras         F010          2/21    7:12       23:03
21    Gavin Brock            M1114         4/15    7:13       23:04
22    Isabella Whiting       F1519         3/30    7:15       23:11
23    Heath Javier           M2029          2/8    7:15       23:13
24    Brandon Turner         M3039         3/25    7:16       23:14
25    Eric Vanhoose          M4049         1/13    7:19       23:24
26    Melissa Riethman       F3039         2/56    7:21       23:32
27    Keith Klingler         M4049         2/13    7:22       23:34
28    Bethany Sherwood       F3039         3/56    7:23       23:38
29    Kathy Barton           F5059         1/28    7:24       23:41
30    Becky O'Connor         F1519         4/30    7:28       23:54
31    Tom Esarey             M2029          3/8    7:33       24:09
32    Andrew Patty           M1519         2/11    7:39       24:28
33    Nathan Rose            M1519         3/11    7:39       24:29
34    Gabby Fair             F1519         5/30    7:39       24:29
35    Laura Moore            F2029         3/26    7:40       24:33
36    Matt Boltin            M1114         5/15    7:52       25:09
37    Clayton Herron         M1114         6/15    7:52       25:10
38    Abbigail Vanhoose      F1114         3/25    7:53       25:14
39    Kenzie Weldy           F1519         6/30    8:00       25:37
40    John Miras             M3039         4/25    8:03       25:45
41    Danielle Hosler        F4049         1/23    8:05       25:51
42    Garrett Boatright      M010           1/8    8:06       25:56
43    Larry Dicke            M3039         5/25    8:10       26:07
44    Dylan Peed             M1114         7/15    8:14       26:22
45    Corbin Harris          M1114         8/15    8:15       26:23
46    Nathan Karnehm         M2029          4/8    8:15       26:25
47    Laura Mazur            F3039         4/56    8:15       26:25
48    Jason Winterrowd       M4049         3/13    8:19       26:38
49    Stacy Hocker           F3039         5/56    8:22       26:45
50    Aleisha Sanders        F3039         6/56    8:22       26:45
51    Jesse Symons           M1519         4/11    8:22       26:46
52    Lillian Schwer         F010          3/21    8:22       26:47
53    Sydney Artz            F1114         4/25    8:25       26:57
54    Chloe Brumbaugh        F1114         5/25    8:25       26:57
55    Janette Marker         F5059         2/28    8:29       27:08
56    Jess Hocker            M3039         6/25    8:29       27:10
57    Seth Shaffer           M010           2/8    8:31       27:15
58    Maggie Bankson         F1114         6/25    8:32       27:17
59    Gavin Fraley           M1114         9/15    8:32       27:18
60    Steve Batdorf          M3039         7/25    8:40       27:43
61    Kim Warren             F2029         4/26    8:44       27:58
62    Rob Dancer             M010           3/8    8:48       28:11
63    Angela Kramer          F4049         2/23    8:53       28:26
64    Jim Morehouse          M5059         2/10    8:53       28:27
65    Amber Warner           F3039         7/56    8:56       28:35
66    Destinee Javier        F2029         5/26    8:58       28:42
67    Jason Marion           M4049         4/13    8:59       28:44
68    Jody Harter            F3039         8/56    8:59       28:45
69    Kevin Brubaker         M2029          5/8    9:02       28:54
70    Alesha Hardin          F2029         6/26    9:03       28:57
71    Garret Fraley          M1114        10/15    9:05       29:04
72    Rob Shaffer            M4049         5/13    9:08       29:12
73    Heather Fraley         F3039         9/56    9:14       29:33
74    Randy Clune            M5059         3/10    9:17       29:41
75    Christine Kessler      F4049         3/23    9:20       29:52
76    Elizabeth O'Connor     F1114         7/25    9:21       29:56
77    Jason Stebbins         M3039         8/25    9:28       30:19
78    Travis Jones           M3039         9/25    9:36       30:44
79    Caleb Jones            M010           4/8    9:36       30:44
80    Ken Neff               M5059         4/10    9:38       30:51
81    David Harlamert        M4049         6/13    9:44       31:09
82    Vaughn Ray             M3039        10/25    9:48       31:20
83    Kamryn Coppock         F1519         7/30    9:53       31:36
84    Phoenix Holliday       M1114        11/15    9:54       31:42
85    Camille Pohl           F1114         8/25    9:56       31:47
86    Kayla O'Daniel         F1114         9/25    9:56       31:48
87    Lani Shilt             F1114        10/25    9:59       31:56
88    John Baker             M3039        11/25   10:03       32:10
89    Craig Riethman         M3039        12/25   10:08       32:25
90    Kamdon Riethman        M010           5/8   10:10       32:31
91    Carter Neff            M1519         5/11   10:10       32:33
92    Zoe Stiefel            F1519         8/30   10:10       32:33
93    Justin Sommer          M3039        13/25   10:10       32:33
94    Ashley Jolley          F1114        11/25   10:14       32:44
95    Autumn Dicke           F010          4/21   10:16       32:51
96    Jessica Artz           F3039        10/56   10:17       32:54
97    Missy Pohl             F4049         4/23   10:17       32:54
98    Shanna Camacho         F3039        11/56   10:18       32:56
99    Kimberly Ray           F3039        12/56   10:18       32:56
100   Erin May               F3039        13/56   10:18       32:59
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101   Courtney Ason          F3039        14/56   10:19       33:00
102   Mary Westgerdes        F5059         3/28   10:25       33:21
103   Jared King             M2029          6/8   10:27       33:25
104   Scott Warren           M5059         5/10   10:27       33:26
105   Madalynn Bennett       F010          5/21   10:27       33:27
106   Max Erwin              M1114        12/15   10:30       33:35
107   Kathy Magoto           F5059         4/28   10:42       34:15
108   Carla Batdorf          F3039        15/56   10:48       34:34
109   Cheyenne Ragon         F1519         9/30   10:54       34:53
110   Monica Laackmann       F1519        10/30   10:56       34:59
111   Matt Meyer             M3039        14/25   11:08       35:36
112   Amber Brubaker         F3039        16/56   11:08       35:37
113   Deborah Riethman       F5059         5/28   11:08       35:38
114   Ella Stebbins          F010          6/21   11:11       35:47
115   Isabella Smith         F010          7/21   11:11       35:47
116   Lily Avery             F010          8/21   11:11       35:48
117   Mindy Stebbins         F3039        17/56   11:11       35:48
118   Riva Smith             F2029         7/26   11:12       35:49
119   Marylee Moore          F3039        18/56   11:14       35:58
120   Carrie McClure         F3039        19/56   11:20       36:15
121   Connie Angle           F5059         6/28   11:24       36:29
122   Shelby Bennett         F1114        12/25   11:37       37:10
123   Brendon Jones          M010           6/8   11:38       37:13
124   Jennifer Jones         F3039        20/56   11:38       37:15
125   Cortney Yount          F2029         8/26   11:42       37:25
126   Beth Piel              F5059         7/28   11:48       37:45
127   Anna Flora             F1114        13/25   11:48       37:45
128   Brian Flora            M4049         7/13   11:48       37:47
129   Jennifer King          F4049         5/23   11:49       37:49
130   Dani Maschino          F3039        21/56   11:49       37:50
131   Amy Deeter             F3039        22/56   11:50       37:51
132   Jessica Necessary      F3039        23/56   11:54       38:06
133   Nicki Sommer           F4049         6/23   11:55       38:07
134   Jodie Meyer            F3039        24/56   12:04       38:38
135   Teylor Meyer           F010          9/21   12:07       38:45
136   Christina Locke        F3039        25/56   12:12       39:03
137   Amy Schoen             F3039        26/56   12:13       39:07
138   Kennedy Schoen         F010         10/21   12:14       39:09
139   Chloe Eberhard         F1114        14/25   12:15       39:11
140   Araya Musselman        F1114        15/25   12:23       39:38
141   Julia Herron           F010         11/21   12:24       39:42
142   Ryan Gathard           M3039        15/25   12:25       39:45
143   Debb Summers           F4049         7/23   12:32       40:07
144   Audrey Heiser          F1114        16/25   12:34       40:13
145   Danielle Meyer         F2029         9/26   12:36       40:18
146   Kim Claudy             F5059         8/28   12:39       40:30
147   Natosha Mader          F2029        10/26   12:44       40:44
148   Jade Hayes             F3039        27/56   12:44       40:45
149   Andrew Meyer           M3039        16/25   12:45       40:49
150   Lisa Marcum            F4049         8/23   12:46       40:51
151   Micah Meyer            M1114        13/15   12:46       40:51
152   Cinda Deeter           F6069          1/6   12:56       41:23
153   Tonya Boatright        F4049         9/23   12:56       41:24
154   Melissa Barton         F3039        28/56   12:58       41:28
155   Matt Steyer            M3039        17/25   13:11       42:10
156   Mindy Steyer           F3039        29/56   13:11       42:11
157   Gibson Steyer          M010           7/8   13:11       42:12
158   Catherine Harlamert    F3039        30/56   13:18       42:35
159   Gery Melling           M4049         8/13   13:19       42:38
160   Joellen Melling        F4049        10/23   13:19       42:38
161   Avery Hosler           F010         12/21   13:21       42:44
162   Amanda Sease           F3039        31/56   13:22       42:45
163   Michelle Heckler       F2029        11/26   13:24       42:52
164   Meredith Fuder         F2029        12/26   13:24       42:53
165   Hannah Gulley          F1519        11/30   13:24       42:54
166   Amy Shilt              F4049        11/23   13:34       43:26
167   Christina Madden       F3039        32/56   13:35       43:28
168   Kamryn Beisner         F010         13/21   13:37       43:35
169   Kelly Beisner          F3039        33/56   13:38       43:37
170   Reese Addington        F010         14/21   13:38       43:38
171   Brandy Addington       F3039        34/56   13:38       43:38
172   Sarah McDaniel         F1114        17/25   13:42       43:51
173   Jennifer Peck          F4049        12/23   13:42       43:51
174   Folger Pyles           M1519         6/11   13:58       44:41
175   Terri Wehrley-Pyles    F5059         9/28   13:58       44:41
176   Lydia Shannon          F010         15/21   14:00       44:49
177   Blair Carroll          F1114        18/25   14:00       44:49
178   Tristan Weis           M3039        18/25   14:01       44:50
179   Jacqueline Easter      F5059        10/28   14:08       45:14
180   Kelly Martin           F2029        13/26   14:09       45:18
181   Amber Metzner          F2029        14/26   14:10       45:20
182   Julie Haney            F4049        13/23   14:10       45:20
183   Debbie Metzner         F4049        14/23   14:10       45:21
184   Jenny Hawkey           F6069          2/6   14:11       45:23
185   Haley Goubeaux         F1114        19/25   14:11       45:24
186   Skyler Clone           F1114        20/25   14:12       45:25
187   Lorinda Goubeaux       F3039        35/56   14:13       45:30
188   Erika Hart             F1519        12/30   14:13       45:31
189   Mindy Brewer           F1519        13/30   14:13       45:31
190   Kelly Moore            F1519        14/30   14:14       45:32
191   Judy Koogler           F5059        11/28   14:19       45:49
192   Tammy Green            F5059        12/28   14:19       45:49
193   Jesse Green            M5059         6/10   14:19       45:49
194   Betsy Erwin            F4049        15/23   14:24       46:05
195   Patricia Martin        F4049        16/23   14:24       46:06
196   Michelle Kathman       F5059        13/28   14:26       46:10
197   Melinda Harter         F3039        36/56   14:26       46:10
198   Chelsea Easter         F2029        15/26   14:33       46:32
199   Ciemone Rose           F2029        16/26   14:33       46:34
200   Kevin Schmiesing       M4049         9/13   14:35       46:39
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201   Michelle Schmiesing    F3039        37/56   14:35       46:40
202   Stacy Bennett          F3039        38/56   14:36       46:42
203   Becky Falknor          F5059        14/28   14:39       46:54
204   Kirk Falknor           M5059         7/10   14:40       46:55
205   Jerry Eberhard         M6069          2/3   14:45       47:11
206   Steve Ebert            M4049        10/13   14:45       47:12
207   David Madden           M3039        19/25   14:49       47:26
208   Tammie Riffle          F5059        15/28   14:50       47:28
209   Jayda McClure          F010         16/21   14:51       47:30
210   Jackie Johnson         F4049        17/23   14:52       47:35
211   Cora Wayman            F2029        17/26   14:56       47:46
212   Sondra Edger           F5059        16/28   14:56       47:47
213   Sherri Kiser           F5059        17/28   14:56       47:47
214   John Kiser             M4049        11/13   14:56       47:47
215   Ariya Wickham          F010         17/21   14:56       47:47
216   Alena Wickham          F3039        39/56   14:56       47:48
217   Lindsay Fraley         F3039        40/56   14:57       47:49
218   Madelyn Batdorf        F010         18/21   14:57       47:49
219   Isabella Batdorf       F010         19/21   14:58       47:53
220   Cindy Pierson          F5059        18/28   15:01       48:02
221   Dixie Sonner           F4049        18/23   15:01       48:04
222   Addyson Flalcomb       F1114        21/25   15:04       48:12
223   Kristen Gosnell        F3039        41/56   15:04       48:12
224   Alicia Davis           F3039        42/56   15:04       48:13
225   Ella Warner            F1114        22/25   15:07       48:21
226   Darryn Warner          M4049        12/13   15:07       48:22
227   Eric Hughes            M6069          3/3   15:08       48:26
228   Cheryl Hughes          F5059        19/28   15:08       48:26
229   Tony Matamoros         M3039        20/25   15:11       48:34
230   Julie Avery            F3039        43/56   15:11       48:34
231   Tara Kubik             F4049        19/23   15:13       48:41
232   Ellie Kubik            F1114        23/25   15:22       49:10
233   Kali Meyers            F010         20/21   15:28       49:30
234   Katie Sharp            F2029        18/26   15:28       49:31
235   Chrissy Martin         F2029        19/26   15:29       49:33
236   Betty Birt             F6069          3/6   15:29       49:33
237   Sarah Birt             F3039        44/56   15:30       49:35
238   Mary Beth Erisman      F5059        20/28   15:35       49:52
239   Katie Bonfiglio        F2029        20/26   15:35       49:52
240   Kayan Younger          F010         21/21   15:38       50:01
241   Justice Peed           F2029        21/26   15:39       50:04
242   Diana Shaffer          F4049        20/23   15:45       50:23
243   Mary Worley            F5059        21/28   15:46       50:27
244   Diane Martin           F5059        22/28   15:47       50:29
245   Holly Finnarn          F5059        23/28   15:49       50:38
246   Ashley Mikesell        F1519        15/30   15:49       50:38
247   Danielle Hayes         F2029        22/26   15:52       50:45
248   Taryn Wright           F2029        23/26   15:52       50:47
249   Rusty Paquay           M3039        21/25   15:55       50:56
250   Addie Paquay           F3039        45/56   15:56       50:58
251   Hilda Earles           F5059        24/28   15:57       51:01
252   Jacqueline Peed        F3039        46/56   15:58       51:04
253   Deanne Sweeney         F3039        47/56   15:58       51:04
254   Andrea Younger         F3039        48/56   16:08       51:39
255   Vicki Robbins          F5059        25/28   16:08       51:39
256   Samantha Buckley       F2029        24/26   16:11       51:47
257   Jason Buckley          M3039        22/25   16:12       51:50
258   Jennifer Bertram       F6069          4/6   16:22       52:23
259   Claire Fraley          F1114        24/25   16:42       53:25
260   Ada Fraley             F5059        26/28   16:42       53:27
261   Anna Varvel            F4049        21/23   16:52       53:57
262   Denise Jennings        F3039        49/56   16:52       53:58
263   Jamie Oler             F3039        50/56   16:53       54:02
264   Matthew Oler           M010           8/8   16:54       54:05
265   Denise Swabb           F6069          5/6   16:54       54:06
266   Aharyn Lavy            F3039        51/56   16:54       54:06
267   Larry Masters          M5059         8/10   17:14       55:08
268   Julie Wiles            F5059        27/28   17:14       55:10
269   Amy Closson            F3039        52/56   17:28       55:54
270   Eli Closson            M3039        23/25   17:29       55:56
271   Natalie Geist          F3039        53/56   17:53       57:14
272   Danell Warner          F3039        54/56   18:02       57:41
273   Jennifer Lowe          F4049        22/23   18:08       58:00
274   Madeline Reser         F1519        16/30   18:08       58:00
275   Brennan Gettinger      M1519         7/11   18:16       58:28
276   Alexander Davis        M1519         8/11   18:17       58:29
277   Alexis Wentworth       F1519        17/30   18:17       58:29
278   Abby Monnin            F1519        18/30   18:17       58:30
279   Mason Rich             M1519         9/11   18:17       58:30
280   Meghan Kermeen         F1519        19/30   18:17       58:30
281   Lindy Cummings         F1519        20/30   18:17       58:31
282   Macayla Mendoza        F1519        21/30   18:17       58:31
283   Alyssa Baumgardner     F1519        22/30   18:18       58:32
284   Evan Kiser             M1519        10/11   18:18       58:32
285   Sarah Green            F1519        23/30   18:18       58:32
286   Natalie Esarey         F1519        24/30   18:18       58:33
287   Carrie Roessner        F1519        25/30   18:18       58:33
288   Kimmy Martin           F1519        26/30   18:18       58:34
289   Ashley Grote           F1519        27/30   18:18       58:34
290   Erika Jeffers          F1519        28/30   18:18       58:34
291   Madison Bixler         F1519        29/30   18:18       58:35
292   Holden Klingler        M1519        11/11   18:23       58:51
293   Alison Helfrich        F1519        30/30   18:27       59:02
294   Connie Miller          F5059        28/28   18:32       59:19
295   Jim King               M4049        13/13   18:38       59:39
296   Teresa Ostendorf       F4049        23/23   18:38       59:39
297   Garrett Warner         M1114        14/15   18:39       59:40
298   Ryan Hunley            M2029          7/8   18:39       59:40
299   Tyler Fraley           M1114        15/15   18:39       59:40
300   Butch Easter           M5059         9/10   18:39       59:42
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301   Brittany Hunley        F2029        25/26   18:39       59:42
302   Ron Fraley             M3039        24/25   18:39       59:42
303   Greg Fraley            M3039        25/25   18:39       59:42
304   Katie Hembree          F1114        25/25   18:41       59:47
305   Lacey Apple            F2029        26/26   18:42       59:51
306   Shellie Hembree        F3039        55/56   18:42       59:51
307   Don Ruth               M5059        10/10   18:45       59:59
308   Adam Dick              M2029          8/8   20:15     1:04:48
309   Cathy Kildow           F6069          6/6   20:20     1:05:05
310   Katie Williams         F3039        56/56   20:21     1:05:08
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